UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U74HCT73 CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw      1 of 6
Copyright © 2017 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R126-047.B
DUAL J-K FLIP-FLOPS WITH
CLEAR AND PRESET
 DESCRIPTION
The U74HCT73 is a dual J-K negative-edge-triggered flip-flop.

* Wide supply voltage range from 4.5V to 5.5V
* Low static power consumption; ICC=4μA (Max.)
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package Packing
U74HCT73L-S14-R U74HCT73G-S14-R SOP-14 Tape Reel
U74HCT73L-P14-R U74HCT73G-P14-R TSSOP-14 Tape Reel
 MARKING
U74HCT73                            CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 6
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R126-047.B
 PIN CONFIGURATION
 FUNCTION TABLE